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Women / G / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bull City YES 114.625 28.150 28.925 28.575 28.975
11 1 1

1602 Isabella King 9.450
1604 Danica Galvin 9.425 9.550 9.6259.400
1607 Skyler Peterson 9.275 9.550
1606 Brynne Tsipis 9.825 9.600
1603 Kate Greene 9.7509.700
1605 Lauren Bolzan 9.475

2 Rose's YES 111.375 28.000 27.350 27.750 28.275
32 4 2

1631 Alexia Bryant 9.425
1633 Laney Mills 9.300 9.225
1621 Amanda Stout 9.275
1632 Lillian Ozimek 9.250 9.3759.200
1623 Callee Hodges 9.100 9.500
1625 Sydney Calder 9.000 9.400
1628 Abigail Leigh 9.325

3 Cedar Point YES 110.325 27.450 27.475 27.450 27.950
43 3 3

1610 Casey Stophel 9.250 9.100 9.3509.375
1612 Claire Loucks 9.150 9.125 9.075
1614 Reagan Baiotto 9.050 9.3759.000
1613 Sydney Bauer 9.250 9.225

4 Thomas YES 108.900 26.100 28.225 26.925 27.650
76 2 5

1635 Jada Queenan 8.875 9.400 9.2259.375
1638 Lauren Flowers 8.625 9.450 9.2008.700
1637 Zoe Kuhlkin 8.600 9.375 9.2258.850

5 eNeRGy YES 108.325 26.275 27.325 26.400 28.325
25 5 6

1648 Kaleigh Martin 8.925 9.225 9.5008.650
1647 Rebecca Liptrot 8.900 9.250 9.300
1649 Cara Monroe 8.450
1651 Lilly Pippin 8.850
1650 Brighton Lindsay 9.5259.100
1646 Faith Baldwin 8.650
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6 Knightdale YES 107.900 25.875 26.875 27.400 27.750
57 6 4

1618 Payton Glover 9.300 9.125 9.4259.125
1617 Sommer Younis 8.300 8.725 9.425
1616 Sonoma Kappel-Knecht 8.275 9.100
1619 Rylee Gray 9.025 8.9009.175

7 WAKE YES 98.750 26.600 18.550 25.925 27.675
64 7 7

1639 Katie Yu 9.100 9.350 9.2258.375
1640 Julia Prabel 9.050 9.200 9.2009.150
1641 Natalie Miller 8.450 9.2508.400
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